

ARBTN 1351/26 ANKUR TRADE LINKS PVT LTD Vs. RAHUL

10.08.2026

Present : None.

Nobody has appeared on behalf of petitioner.

In the interest of justice, no adverse order is passed and the petitioner is granted one more opportunity to appear.

Renotify on 01.09.2026.

(Ashish Aggarwal)
District Judge-III
North-West District,
Rohini Courts, Delhi
10.08.2026